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 rg nom prénom nation  
 1 BORST Sebastiaan NED  
 2 ROHLFS Matthijs NED  
 3 FICO Federico ITA  
 3 GOLLAN Aljoscha GER  
 5 MARCHAND Aurelien BEL  
 6 PEGGS Ben GBR  
 7 JANSSEN Max NED  
 8 MITTELFARWICK Thierry GER  
 9 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED  
 10 ARCHETTI Giovanni ITA  
 11 ARRON Louis GBR  
 12 CAVALLARI Francesco ITA  
 13 DECHAMPS Benjamin BEL  
 14 ALBLOUSHI Mohammad KUW  
 15 TUERKIS Daniel GER  
 16 REMIJN Martin NED  
 17 MADR Vilem CZE  
 18 NIVARD Daniel NED  
 19 MACHER Thomas AUT  
 20 SCARPELLINI Benno SUI  
 21 JONKIND Lukas NED  
 22 WIERSMA Kees NED  
 23 NAGLE Conor IRL  
 24 SYKES Lachlan IRL  
 25 VAN TOL Jim NED  
 26 RAICO Diego Jan ITA  
 27 KOLBINGER Nils GER  
 28 DE HAAS Martijn NED  
 29 JAINATHSINGH Edgar NED  
 30 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED  
 31 VENDRIG Wessel NED  
 32 HEITMUELLER Hannes GER  

 33 KRAMER Bastiaan NED  
 34 POSTHUMA Daan NED  
 35 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED  
 36 VASILYEV Igor RUS  
 37 GIBBONS Deaglan Aed IRL  
 38 FOLEY Kevin IRL  
 39 SINGER Robert NED  
 40 VAN DER KOOIJ Fabian NED  
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 1 GOLLAN Aljosc GER

 32 HEITMUELLER GER    15/4

 17 SCARPELLINI B SUI

 16 TUERKIS Daniel GER    15/11

 9 ARCHETTI Giov ITA

 24 VAN TOL Jim NED    15/14

 25 RAICO Diego Ja ITA

 8 PEGGS Ben GBR    15/10

 5 MARCHAND Au BEL

 28 DE HAAS Martij NED    15/9

 21 SYKES Lachlan IRL

 12 ARRON Louis GBR    15/7

 13 CAVALLARI Fr ITA

 20 NAGLE Conor IRL    15/9

 29 JAINATHSINGH NED

 4 ROHLFS Matthij NED    15/5

 3 FICO Federico ITA

 30 VAN EGMOND NED    15/8

 19 WIERSMA Kees NED

 14 DECHAMPS Ben BEL    15/13

 11 MACHER Thom AUT

 22 JANSSEN Max NED    15/13

 27 REMIJN Martin NED

 6 MADR Vilem CZE    15/14

 7 RIJSENBRIJ Han NED

 26 KOLBINGER Nil GER    12/4

 23 MITTELFARWI GER

 10 NIVARD Daniel NED    12/11

 15 ALBLOUSHI Mo KUW

 18 JONKIND Lukas NED    15/2

 31 VENDRIG Wesse NED

 2 BORST Sebastiaa NED    15/4

GOLLAN Aljosc

TUERKIS Daniel
   15/4
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   15/12

RIJSENBRIJ Han

MITTELFARWI
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   10/9
BORST Sebastiaa
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 rg nom prénom nation V/M ind. TD groupe   
 1 GOLLAN Aljoscha GER 1,000 22 30 qualifié   
 2 BORST Sebastiaan NED 1,000 22 25 qualifié   
 3 FICO Federico ITA 1,000 20 30 qualifié   
 4 ROHLFS Matthijs NED 1,000 17 25 qualifié   
 5 MARCHAND Aurelien BEL 0,833 15 29 qualifié   
 6 MADR Vilem CZE 0,833 14 27 qualifié   
 7 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED 0,833 12 29 qualifié   
 8 PEGGS Ben GBR 0,833 12 28 qualifié   
 9 ARCHETTI Giovanni ITA 0,667 11 28 qualifié   
 10 NIVARD Daniel NED 0,667 10 26 qualifié   
 11 MACHER Thomas AUT 0,667 8 26 qualifié   
 12 ARRON Louis GBR 0,667 8 25 qualifié   
 13 CAVALLARI Francesco ITA 0,667 5 24 qualifié   
 14 DECHAMPS Benjamin BEL 0,600 6 20 qualifié   
 15 ALBLOUSHI Mohammad KUW 0,600 4 19 qualifié   
 16 TUERKIS Daniel GER 0,600 3 20 qualifié   
 17 SCARPELLINI Benno SUI 0,600 3 19 qualifié   
 18 JONKIND Lukas NED 0,600 0 17 qualifié   
 19 WIERSMA Kees NED 0,600 -2 19 qualifié   
 20 NAGLE Conor IRL 0,500 6 24 qualifié   
 21 SYKES Lachlan IRL 0,500 1 22 qualifié   
 22 JANSSEN Max NED 0,500 0 22 qualifié   
 23 MITTELFARWICK Thierry GER 0,500 -1 21 qualifié   
 24 VAN TOL Jim NED 0,500 -2 21 qualifié   
 25 RAICO Diego Jan ITA 0,500 -2 18 qualifié   
 26 KOLBINGER Nils GER 0,500 -7 17 qualifié   
 27 REMIJN Martin NED 0,333 1 24 qualifié   
 28 DE HAAS Martijn NED 0,333 -7 17 qualifié   
 29 JAINATHSINGH Edgar NED 0,333 -11 17 qualifié   
 30 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED 0,200 -9 12 qualifié   
 31 VENDRIG Wessel NED 0,200 -15 9 qualifié   
 32 HEITMUELLER Hannes GER 0,167 -9 16 qualifié   
 33 KRAMER Bastiaan NED 0,167 -10 15 éliminé   
 34 POSTHUMA Daan NED 0,167 -13 15 éliminé   
 35 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED 0,167 -15 12 éliminé   
 36 VASILYEV Igor RUS 0,167 -21 7 éliminé   
 37 GIBBONS Deaglan Aed IRL 0,000 -12 13 éliminé   
 38 FOLEY Kevin IRL 0,000 -17 8 éliminé   
 39 SINGER Robert NED 0,000 -21 9 éliminé   
 40 VAN DER KOOIJ Fabian NED 0,000 -26 4 éliminé   
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : SMIT             Henk         NED                             

V/M ind. TD rg
 BORST Sebastiaan NED  V  V  V  V  V  5/5 22 25 1  
 JONKIND Lukas NED  0  V  V  2  V  3/5 0 17 4  
 VENDRIG Wessel NED  0  1  1  2  V  1/5 -15 9 5  
 DECHAMPS Benjamin BEL  1  4  V  V  V  3/5 6 20 2  
 ALBLOUSHI Mohammad KUW  2  V  V  2  V  3/5 4 19 3  
 FOLEY Kevin IRL  0  2  4  1  1  0/5 -17 8 6  

Poule No 2
Arbitre : STIJLAART        Sven         NED                             

V/M ind. TD rg
 REMIJN Martin NED  V  3  V  3  4  4  2/6 1 24 5  
 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED  1  V  2  1  2  1  1/6 -15 12 7  
 POSTHUMA Daan NED  V  2  0  4  3  1  1/6 -13 15 6  
 MADR Vilem CZE  2  V  V  V  V  V  5/6 14 27 2  
 CAVALLARI Francesco ITA  V  V  V  2  V  2  4/6 5 24 3  
 KOLBINGER Nils GER  V  V  V  0  1  1  3/6 -7 17 4  
 MARCHAND Aurelien BEL  V  V  V  4  V  V  5/6 15 29 1  

Poule No 3
Arbitre : STIJLAART        Sven         NED                             

V/M ind. TD rg
 JANSSEN Max NED  V  V  4  0  3  V  3/6 0 22 4  
 DE HAAS Martijn NED  2  V  V  0  2  3  2/6 -7 17 6  
 SINGER Robert NED  1  2  2  3  1  0  0/6 -21 9 7  
 MITTELFARWICK Thierry GER  V  3  V  3  V  0  3/6 -1 21 5  
 FICO Federico ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V  6/6 20 30 1  
 SYKES Lachlan IRL  V  V  V  1  2  4  3/6 1 22 3  
 ARRON Louis GBR  4 V4  V  V  2  V  4/6 8 25 2  

Poule No 4
Arbitre : MOOREN           Ischa        NED                             

V/M ind. TD rg
 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED  V  4  V  V  V  V  5/6 12 29 1  
 NIVARD Daniel NED  2  V  V  V  4  V  4/6 10 26 3  
 JAINATHSINGH Edgar NED  V  0  3  V  2  2  2/6 -11 17 5  
 VASILYEV Igor RUS  1  1  V  0  0  0  1/6 -21 7 7  
 HEITMUELLER Hannes GER  3  1  4  V  1  2  1/6 -9 16 6  
 ARCHETTI Giovanni ITA  4  V  V  V  V  4  4/6 11 28 2  
 MACHER Thomas AUT  2  4  V  V  V  V  4/6 8 26 4  

Poule No 5
Arbitre : SMIT             Henk         NED                             

V/M ind. TD rg
 VAN TOL Jim NED  V  V  V  1  1  4  3/6 -2 21 4  
 VAN DER KOOIJ Fabian NED  1  0  0  1  2  0  0/6 -26 4 7  
 KRAMER Bastiaan NED  3  V  2  2  2  1  1/6 -10 15 6  
 NAGLE Conor IRL  4  V  V  1  4  V  3/6 6 24 3  
 GOLLAN Aljoscha GER  V  V  V  V  V  V  6/6 22 30 1  
 PEGGS Ben GBR  V  V  V  V  3  V  5/6 12 28 2  
 RAICO Diego Jan ITA  V  V  V  1  0  2  3/6 -2 18 5  
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Poule No 6
Arbitre : SMIT             Henk         NED                             

V/M ind. TD rg
 WIERSMA Kees NED  2  V  V  2  V  3/5 -2 19 4  
 ROHLFS Matthijs NED  V  V  V  V  V  5/5 17 25 1  
 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED  3  0  2  2  V  1/5 -9 12 5  
 TUERKIS Daniel GER  4  1  V  V  V  3/5 3 20 2  
 SCARPELLINI Benno SUI  V  3  V  1  V  3/5 3 19 3  
 GIBBONS Deaglan Aed IRL  4  2  1  4  2  0/5 -12 13 6  


